Name of the Corporate Debtor: PAN INDIA INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED; Da[b e of C

ommencem

t of CIRP: 25-04-2019;

e
1; Last5 dlgltOPl’engtrathl’l number: 10120
(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

List of Creditors as on: 26-03-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Ajay Vijaykumar Agrawal; Process

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

6981700000

6981700000

23.21

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

14352300000

12012300000

39.93

2340000000

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

217904

217904

0.00

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

70

25249800000

38

6063500006

20.15

19186299994

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

6518600000

53102617904

5026900000

30084617910

16.71

1491700000

23017999994

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/9129
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-03-26 17:50:14-dfff5b825146bf2f634a222626790201.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-03-26-175014-pkwjl-44a98d16a7a106b17a770bb96330d70b.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-03-26 17:50:14-4dd060b6dcddc7bd1f2bfb597b240706.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-03-26 17:50:14-6a76ce1092f3fee0348e697aed2415c8.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-03-26 17:50:14-19855c5521abd1703023b595b297e147.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

