Name of the Corporate Debtor: PAN INDIA INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 25-04-2019; List of Creditors as on: 26-03-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Ajay Vijaykumar Agrawal; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10120

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors									NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors									NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	3	6981700000	3	6981700000	23.21	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	8	14352300000	8	12012300000	39.93	0	2340000000	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)									NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)									NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	217904	1	217904	0.00	0		0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	70	25249800000	38	6063500006	20.15	0	19186299994	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	9	6518600000	9	5026900000	16.71	0	1491700000	0	Annexure 9
Total		91	53102617904	59	30084617910	100.00	0	23017999994	0	